www.bb-elec.com |
orderIng InFormAtIon
Model nuMBer descriPtion
EIRP610-2SFP-T Industrial Gigabit Switch (8 CU, 2 CU/SFP)
Power Over Ethernet Sourcing
managed Industrial ethernet switch
2 gB rJ-45/sFP Ports, 8 Poe Ports
EIRP610-2SFP-T

indicate when a powered device is connected. These indicators allow
you to quickly diagnose and correct problems and ensure your network
remains reliable.
•	 Eight	10/100	BaseT	802.3af	end	point	PoE	injector	ports
•	 Two	RJ-45/SFP	combo	slots	for	Gigabit	Ethernet
•	 Redundant	ring	technology	for	fast	recovery
•	 Wide	operating	temperature
•	 DIN	Rail	or	Panel	Mount
•	 NEMA	TS2
Product FeAtures
AccessorIes
SDR-240-48 - DIN-Rail Power Supply, 10A, 240W, 48V
C5UMB3FBL -  3 ft. - Blue - Category 5e UTP Patch Cord
DFMM-LCLC-1M - Multi-Mode Duplex Fiber Cable, LC To LC, 1 Meter
DFSM-LCLC-1M - Single-Mode Duplex Fiber Cable, LC To LC, 1 Meter
SFP-1000SX-M-550M-T - SFP Module, 1000Base-SX, Multi-mode 550m, LC
Connector (-40 to 85°C)
SFP-100FX-M-2KM-T - SFP Module, 100Base-FX, Multi-mode 2km, LC Connector
(-40 to 85°C)
SFP-1000LX-S-10KM-T - SFP Module, 1000Base-LX, Single-mode 10km, LC
Connector (-40 to 85°C)
SFP-1000LX-S-20KM-T - SFP Module, 1000Base-LX, Single-mode 20km, LC
Connector (-40 to 85°C)
SFP-100FX-S-30KM-T - SFP Module, 100Base-FX, Single-mode 30km, LC
Connector (-40 to 85°C)
mechAnIcAl dIAgrAm
6.2 cm
2.44 in